
                                                                                                      www.sportedu.am 

 



          www.sportedu.am 

 



                                                                                                      www.sportedu.am 

 

63%12%

4%

18%

3%



          www.sportedu.am 

 

93%

7%

67%

30%

3%



                                                                                                      www.sportedu.am 

 



          www.sportedu.am 

 



 

 ․ ․,

 



                                                                                                      www.sportedu.am 

 

 

 

 

 

 



          www.sportedu.am 

 



                                                                                                      www.sportedu.am 

 

․ ․

․ ․

․  

mailto:armenuhi.melkonyan@sportedu.am

